

S.C. No. 35/16  
State Vs. Mohd. Irshad

FIR No.169/15  
PS Jama Masjid

3.11.2016.

Present: Ms. Reeta Sharma Ld. APP for the State.  
Accused on bail alongwith counsel Sh. Durgesh Pal.

Part examination in chief of PW-2 HC Narsi Lal recorded. His further examination in chief is deferred on the request of the defence counsel as he is not available after lunch today. PW Ct. Nand Singh and HC Ram Phool are present and both of them are discharged.

Put up for RPE on 6.3.2017 and 7.3.2017.

(Rajiv Mehra)  
Addl. Sessions Judge (Central) Delhi  
3.11.2016.