

**IN THE COURT OF SH. VINOD KUMAR
SPECIAL JUDGE, NDPS ACT (CENTRAL): DELHI**

FIR No. 169/2015
SC No. 35/2016
CIS No. 28632/2016
PS Jama Masjid
State Vs. Mohd. Irshad
U/s 21/61/85 NDPS Act

06.03.2017

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmed, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.
Accused on bail.

PW-2/HC Narsi Lal is present however, it is not possible to record his further examination in chief because many other witnesses are present in the other cases and no time would be left after their examination.

Accordingly, witness is sent unexamined.

Put up the matter for RPE on the date already fixed i.e.

07.03.2017.

Special Judge, NDPS Act, Central
06.03.2017

V