

**IN THE COURT OF SH. VINOD KUMAR  
SPECIAL JUDGE, NDPS ACT (CENTRAL): DELHI**

FIR No. 169/2015  
SC No. 35/2016  
CIS No. 28632/2016  
PS Jama Masjid  
State Vs. Mohd. Irshad  
U/s 21/61/85 NDPS Act

07.03.2017

Present: Sh. B. B. Bhasin, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.  
Accused on bail.

PW-3 examined and discharged.

Examination-in-chief of PW-4 partly recorded and deferred.

Only PW Narsi Lal and PW-4 Ct. Nand Singh be summoned for

03.07.2017.

Special Judge, NDPS Act, Central  
07.03.2017

**V**