

IN THE COURT OF ADDL. SESSIONS JUDGE (CENTRAL): DELHI

SC No.28632/2016
FIR No.169/2015
PS Jama Masjid
State V. Mohd. Irshad

03.07.2017

Present : Sh. Ghanshyam Srivastava, Ld. APP for the state.
Accused Mohd. Irshad on bail with Sh. Durgesh Pal, Advocate.
Further examination in chief of PW2 HC Narsi Lal and PW4 Ct.

Nand Singh recorded. Further examination in chief is deferred as original notice U/s 50 NDPS Act has not been produced by MHC(M). First of all, notice U/s 50 be produced from malkhana on the next date of hearing.

PW2 HC Narsi Lal and PW4 Ct. Nand Singh be also summoned for

21.09.2017.

(Vinod Kumar)
Addl. Sessions Judge (Central) Delhi
03.07.2017

g