

FIR No: 169/15
PS: Jama Masjid
State Vs Mohd Irshad

12.09.2019

Present: Sh Ghanshaym Srivastava, Ld Addl PP for State.

Accused is absent.

Process server, who executed process U/s 82/83 Cr.PC is not present today. Issue notice to him to appear on the next date of hearing.

Put up for further proceedings on **01.10.2019**.

(Ramesh Kumar-I)
Special Judge (NDPS)
(Central) Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi/12.09.2019